EDWO - Osnabruck - Osnabrueck Atterheide

Airport details

State Lower
Country Germa
Region ED
Elevation 2871t (
Timezone GMT +
Coordinates

Type land
ICAO code EDWO
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info

Runway 09 / 27

Saxony
ny

87m)
1

52.28633, 7.97333

length 795m (2608ft)
bearing 90°/270°
width 20m (66ft)
surface asphalt
Communication
Osnabrueck Atterheide Osnabrueck 128.675
Info
Osnabrueck Atterheide Osnabrueck 128.675
Info
Osnabrueck Atterheide Osnabrueck 128.675
Info
Osnabrueck Atterheide Osnabrueck 128.675
Info
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist
MYN MUENSTER/OSNABRUECK NDB 9.9
0SB OSNABRUCK TACAN 12.5
OSN OSNABRUECK VOR 12.5
MOD DME 13.7
DP DIEPHOLZ NDB 25.4
HMM HAMM VOR/DME 27.5
PAD PADERBORN-LIPPSTADT NDB 46.8
PAD DME-ILS 47.1
DWI DORTMUND-WICKEDE NDB 47.3
DOR WICKEDE (DORTMUND) VOR/DME 47.4

bearing
233.7°
105.4°
105.4°
242.5°
57.5°
211.6°
134.8°
136.3°
204°
204.2°

frequency
371
108.35
114.30
114.05
325
115.65
354
108.50
357
108.65
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BMN BREMEN VOR/DME 53.8 46° 117.45

BND DME 54.2 46.8° 113.65
BOT BOTTROP NDB 54.8 233.6° 406
HIG BREMEN NDB 57.1 50.7° 318
BAM BARMEN VOR/DME 64.7 219.7° 114
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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